‘& Washington State Department of

m™ Early Learning

Early Learning Advisory Council (ELAC) Meeting

April 14, 2014 - 9:00 am to 3:30 pm — Lacey Community Center

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:15

9:15-9:25

9:25-9:55

9:55-10:10

10:10-10:35

10:35-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-12:20

12:20

12:20-1:20

1:20-1:30

1:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:20

3:20-3:30

Agenda

Check-In, Coffee and Refreshments
Welcome & Introductions

Meeting Purpose and Outcomes

Getting Connected

Community Agreements

ELAC Purpose

ELAC Reflection

Two-Way Communication Protocol Review
BREAK

ELAC Work Plan

Public Comments

LUNCH and a Child Abuse Prevention Month Presentation
Energizer Activity

ELAC Work Plan

ELAC Purpose Follow-up

Public Comments

Closing Remarks/Adjourn
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DEL ELAC STAFF
Evette Jasper — evette.jasper@del.wa.gov
Deanna Stewart — deanna.stewart@del.wa.gov

2014 ELAC MEETINGS

April 14 — Lacey Community Center

June 23 — Dumas Bay Centre, Federal Way
August 18

September — Retreat

October 13

December 15

OVERALL PURPOSE
The purpose of the Early Learning Advisory Council (ELAC) is for representatives from the state’s early learning
stakeholder communities to provide input and recommendations to the Department of Early Learning (DEL) so that
DEL’s strategies and actions are well-informed and are broadly supported by parents, early care providers,
health/safety experts and interested parties. The Governor holds final authority for policy decisions.
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